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CRO Westlake Pronghorn 2 Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 18717.37 0 19A Utah
NRO Junction Valley Deer 2 Doe 2022 0 15 08/01 - 12/31 0.0694444 Change 33362 350 1 Box Elder
CRO Bear Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 8900 0 16B Sanpete
CRO Double R Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 12242 0 17A Wasatch
CRO Heaston East Elk Antlerless 2024 0 24 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 62791 0 18 Salt Lake
CRO Little Pole Canyon Elk Antlerless 2022 3 12 08/01 - 01/31 25:75 New 11999.7 0 17A Wasatch
CRO Mountain Sky Ranch Elk Antlerless 2022 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 10213 0 16A Utah
CRO Three C Elk Antlerless 2024 8 12 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 14848 0 17A Wasatch
CRO Wallsburg Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 100 Renewal 11278 0 17A Wasatch
NERO Avintaquin Canyon Elk Antlerless 2024 4 4 08/01 - 01/31 50:50:00 Renewal 9477 0 17C Duchesne
NERO Diamond Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 1 2 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 New 10540.43 0 9C Uintah
NERO Little Red Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 15 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 18100 0 17B Wasatch
NERO Moon Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 -01-31 0.0694444 Renewal 10256.72 0 17B Duchesne
NERO Sand Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 10200 0 17B Duchesne
NRO Bear Springs Elk Antlerless 2024 0 2 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 12459 0 3 Weber
NRO Causey Spring Elk Antlerless 2022 0 5 08/01 - 1/31 0.0694444 Renewal 8725 537 4 Weber
NRO Chimney Rock Elk Antlerless 2024 0 12 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 38828 0 4 Morgan
NRO Coldwater Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 33667 0 3 Cache
NRO Cotton Thomas Elk Antlerless 2022 0 5 08/01 - 12/31 0.0694444 Renewal 13705 0 1 Box Elder
NRO Deseret Elk Antlerless 2024 0 310 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 225228 15359 4 Rich
NRO Double Cone Elk Antlerless 2024 0 7 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 5329 4365 1 Box Elder
NRO Durst Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 30 08/01 - 1/31 0.0694444 Renewal 26358 0 4 Morgan
NRO East Fork Chalk Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 30 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 15260 0 6 Summit
NRO Ensign Ranches Elk Antlerless 2024 20 60 08/01 - 01/31 25:75 Renewal 82049 0 6 Summit
NRO Folley Ridge Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 17106 0 4 Morgan
NRO George Creek Deer Antlerless 2022 0 5 08/01 - 12/31 0.0694444 Renewal 11879 783 1 Box Elder
NRO Grass Valley/Clark Canyon Elk Antlerless 2023 0 50 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Change 56045 0 6 Summit
NRO Guildersleeve Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 8000 0 4 Morgan
NRO Hardscrabble Elk Antlerless 2023 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 17623 0 5 Morgan
NRO Riverview Ranch LLC Elk Antlerless 2022 3 7 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Change 19817 13895 1 Box Elder
NRO Royal Ivory Outfitters Elk Antlerless 2023 5 15 09/01 - 10/31 25:75 Renewal 10555 0 8 Summit
NRO SJ Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 6476 0 2 Cache
NRO Sharp Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Change 27103 0 3 Cache
NRO Skull Crack Elk Antlerless 2024 0 15 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 27961 0 4 Weber
NRO South Canyon Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01-01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 16260 480 3 Cache
NRO Strawberry Ridge Elk Antlerless 2022 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 23572 0 2 Rich
NRO The Rose of Snowville Deer Antlerless 2024 2 8 08/01 - 12/31 25:75 New 26725 0 1 Box Elder
NRO Two Bear Elk Antlerless 2024 0 60 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Change 34903 0 6 Summit
NRO Weber Florence Creek/Stillman 

Creek
Elk Antlerless 2024 0 65 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 42428 0 6 Summit

NRO Woodruff Creek South Elk Antlerless 2022 0 8 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 New 11971 0 4 Rich
SERO Blackhawk Elk Antlerless 2022 0 5 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Change 18192 0 16B Carbon
SERO Hiawatha Elk Antlerless 2024 6 9 8/1 - 1/31 40:60 Renewal 16129 0 16B Carbon
SERO Indian Head Elk Antlerless 2024 0 12 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 22744 1130 17C Carbon
SERO J.B. Ranch Elk Antlerless 2022 14 21 08/01-1/31 40:60 Renewal 9162 0 13A Grand
SERO Jump Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 6 9 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 7255 0 16B Carbon
SERO Minnie Maud Ridge Elk Antlerless 2023 0 8 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 15940 0 11B Carbon
SERO Preston Nutter Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 8 8/1 - 1/31 0.0694444 Renewal 26851 0 11B Carbon
SERO Redd Ranches Elk Antlerless 2023 0 35 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 18926.91 0 13A San Juan
SERO Roan Cliffs Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 10045 480 11B Carbon
SERO Scofield Canyons Elk Antlerless 2024 0 9 8/1 - 1/31 0.0694444 Renewal 12310 40 16B Utah
SERO Scofield East Elk Antlerless 2024 0 14 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 10124 0 16B Carbon
SERO Scofield West Elk Antlerless 2024 13 19 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 11784 0 16B Carbon
SERO Soldier Summit Elk Antlerless 2024 0 16 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 22142 0 16B Utah
SERO Spring Creek/Dodge Elk Antlerless 2024 5 15 08/01 - 01/31 25:75 Renewal 85374.21 0 14A San Juan
SERO Summit Point Elk Antlerless 2022 5 5 08/01 - 01/31 50:50:00 Change 25974.72 0 14A San Juan
SERO West Ridge Elk Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 21982 0 11B Carbon
SRO Alton Elk Antlerless 2024 4 6 08/01 -01-31 40:60 Renewal 33995 1860 27 Kane
SRO Bar J Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 8 12 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 5970 330 25A Sevier
SRO Boobe Hole Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 09/01 - 12/31 0.0694444 Renewal 12000 0 25A Sevier
SRO Grazing Pasture Elk Antlerless 2022 6 9 08/1 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 6700 0 25A Sevier
SRO Johnson Mountain Ranch Elk Antlerless 2022 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 13200 91 25A Sevier
SRO Mt Carmel Deer Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 12/31 0.0694444 Renewal 14657.72 460 29 Kane
SRO Old Woman Plateau Elk Antlerless 2024 0 4 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 6657 1400 16B Sevier
SRO Pahvant Ensign Elk Antlerless 2023 0 6 08/01 - 01/31 0.0694444 Renewal 38417 0 21B Millard
NERO Antelope Creek Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 19411.25 0 11A Duchesne
NERO Cottonwood Ridge Pronghorn Doe 2023 4 6 08/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 8331 0 11A Duchesne
NRO The Rose of Snowville Pronghorn Doe 2024 1 2 08/01 - 12/31 40:60 New 26725 0 1 Box Elder
SERO Green River Flat Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 08/01 - 10/31 40:60 New 10500 0 10B Grand
SRO Pahvant Ensign Pronghorn Doe 2023 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 38417 0 21B Millard
SRO Zane Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 10700 0 20 Iron
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NRO The Rose of Snowville Deer Antlerless 2024 2 8 08/01 - 12/31 25:75 New 26725 0 1 Box Elder
SRO Mt Carmel Deer Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 12/31 0.069444444 Renewal 14657.72 460 29 Kane
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CRO Bear Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 8900 0 16B Sanpete
CRO Double R Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 12242 0 17A Wasatch
CRO Heaston East Elk Antlerless 2024 0 24 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 62791 0 18 Salt Lake
CRO Three C Elk Antlerless 2024 8 12 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 14848 0 17A Wasatch
CRO Wallsburg Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 100 Renewal 11278 0 17A Wasatch
NERO Avintaquin Canyon Elk Antlerless 2024 4 4 08/01 - 01/31 50:50:00 Renewal 9477 0 17C Duchesne
NERO Diamond Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 1 2 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 New 10540.43 0 9C Uintah
NERO Little Red Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 15 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 18100 0 17B Wasatch
NERO Moon Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 -01-31 0.069444 Renewal 10256.72 0 17B Duchesne
NERO Sand Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 10200 0 17B Duchesne
NRO Bear Springs Elk Antlerless 2024 0 2 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 12459 0 3 Weber
NRO Chimney Rock Elk Antlerless 2024 0 12 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 38828 0 4 Morgan
NRO Coldwater Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 33667 0 3 Cache
NRO Deseret Elk Antlerless 2024 0 310 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 225228 15359 4 Rich
NRO Double Cone Elk Antlerless 2024 0 7 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 5329 4365 1 Box Elder
NRO Durst Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 30 08/01 - 1/31 0.069444 Renewal 26358 0 4 Morgan
NRO East Fork Chalk Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 0 30 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 15260 0 6 Summit
NRO Ensign Ranches Elk Antlerless 2024 20 60 08/01 - 01/31 25:75 Renewal 82049 0 6 Summit
NRO Folley Ridge Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 17106 0 4 Morgan
NRO Guildersleeve Elk Antlerless 2024 0 20 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 8000 0 4 Morgan
NRO SJ Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 6476 0 2 Cache
NRO Sharp Mountain Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Change 27103 0 3 Cache
NRO Skull Crack Elk Antlerless 2024 0 15 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 27961 0 4 Weber
NRO South Canyon Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 08/01-01/31 0.069444 Renewal 16260 480 3 Cache
NRO Two Bear Elk Antlerless 2024 0 60 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Change 34903 0 6 Summit
NRO Weber Florence 

Creek/Stillman Creek
Elk Antlerless 2024 0 65 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 42428 0 6 Summit

SERO Hiawatha Elk Antlerless 2024 6 9 8/1 - 1/31 40:60 Renewal 16129 0 16B Carbon
SERO Indian Head Elk Antlerless 2024 0 12 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 22744 1130 17C Carbon
SERO Jump Creek Elk Antlerless 2024 6 9 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 7255 0 16B Carbon
SERO Preston Nutter Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 0 8 8/1 - 1/31 0.069444 Renewal 26851 0 11B Carbon
SERO Roan Cliffs Elk Antlerless 2024 0 6 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 10045 480 11B Carbon
SERO Scofield Canyons Elk Antlerless 2024 0 9 8/1 - 1/31 0.069444 Renewal 12310 40 16B Utah
SERO Scofield East Elk Antlerless 2024 0 14 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 10124 0 16B Carbon
SERO Scofield West Elk Antlerless 2024 13 19 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 11784 0 16B Carbon
SERO Soldier Summit Elk Antlerless 2024 0 16 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 22142 0 16B Utah
SERO Spring Creek/Dodge Elk Antlerless 2024 5 15 08/01 - 01/31 25:75 Renewal 85374.21 0 14A San Juan
SERO West Ridge Elk Antlerless 2024 0 5 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 21982 0 11B Carbon
SRO Alton Elk Antlerless 2024 4 6 08/01 -01-31 40:60 Renewal 33995 1860 27 Kane
SRO Bar J Ranch Elk Antlerless 2024 8 12 08/01 - 01/31 40:60 Renewal 5970 330 25A Sevier
SRO Boobe Hole Elk Antlerless 2024 0 10 09/01 - 12/31 0.069444 Renewal 12000 0 25A Sevier
SRO Old Woman Plateau Elk Antlerless 2024 0 4 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444 Renewal 6657 1400 16B Sevier
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CRO Westlake Pronghorn 2 Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 18717.37 0 19A Utah
NERO Antelope Creek Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 19411.25 0 11A Duchesne
NRO The Rose of Snowville Pronghorn Doe 2024 1 2 08/01 - 12/31 40:60 New 26725 0 1 Box Elder
SERO Green River Flat Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 08/01 - 10/31 40:60 New 10500 0 10B Grand
SRO Zane Pronghorn Doe 2024 4 6 09/01 - 10/31 40:60 Renewal 10700 0 20 Iron
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CRO Mountain Sky Ranch Elk Antlerless 2022 0 10 08/01 - 01/31 0.069444444 Renewal 10213 0 16A Utah
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